

Ref:

Uttarakhand Housing & Urban Development Authority (UHUDA), Dehradun. uhudauk@gmail.com Phone & Fax: 0135-2719500

/Uhuda-27/16-17

Date : . 09. 2023

Corrigendum Notice

All perspective bidders are hereby informed that the Tender for Selection of Master planner(s) for Rishikesh, Tender ID: 2023_UHUDA_61596_1 Bid Submission Start date and Bid Submission End date has been revised as follows;

Particulars	Old Date and	Revised Date and
	Time	Time
Bid Submission	14-Sept-2023	26-Sept-2023
Start Date	09:00 AM	09:00 AM
Bid Submission	29-Sep-2023	18-Oct-2023
End Date	03:00 PM	03:00 PM
Tender Opening	29-Sep-2023	18-Oct-2023
Date	04:00 PM	04:00 PM

JCA (UHUDA)